
 



5 «Театральная 
студия» 

Актовый зал 

Астахова 
Евгения 

Геннадьевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

  11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

  

6 «Хореографическ
ая студия  
«Золотое 
яблочко» 
Актовый зал, 

(спортзал) 

Привалова 
Ольга 

Владимировна   

1 группа 
4 часа 

 10.30-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

 10.30-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

  

2 группа 
4 часа 

 12.50-13.35  12.50-13.35 10.30-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

 

7 «Увлекательны
й мир кукол" 
Каб. 82 

Ромащенко 
Елена 

Георгиевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

  10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

 

8 «Мир оригами» 
Каб. 82 

Ромащенко 
Елена 

Георгиевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

  10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

  

9 «Предание 
старины 
глубокой» 
Каб.82 

 

Ромащенко 
Елена 

Георгиевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

12.00-12.45 
12.55-13.40 

  12.00-12.45 
12.55-13.40 

  

10 Изостудия  
«Вернисаж» 
Каб. 1.78 

Колесова 
Александра 
Евгеньевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

     

11 «Тележурналис
тика» 
(3.255 

пространство 
города) 

Зюзина 
Екатерина 
Михайловна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

  11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

  

 
Физкультурно-спортивная направленность 

 
1 «Детский 

фитнес» 
Актовый зал 

Богданова 
Ирина 
Сергеевна   

1 группа  
4 часа 

 

  15.00-15.45 
16.00-16.45 

 11.00-11.45 
11.50-12.35 

 

2 «Шахматы» 
Каб. 205 

Шевченко 
Наталья 

Александровна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

09.30-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

09.30-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

    

3 «Тхеквондо» 
(малый спортзал)  

Рогожников 
Максим 
Алексеевич 

1 группа 
2 часа 

18.30-19.15  18.30-19.15    

2 групп 
4 часа 

 18.30-19.15 
19.20-20.05 

   18.30-19.15 
19.20-20.05 

4 «Футбол»  
(большой 
спортзал, 

пришкольный 
стадион) 

 

Лебедев Никита 
Сергеевич 

1 группа 
4 часа 

12.00-12.45 09.00-09.45  09.00-09.45   

2 группа 
4 часа 

12.55-13.40 09.55-10.40  09.55-10.40   

3 группа 
4 часа 

13.50-14.35 10.50-11.35 
 

 10.50-11.35 
 

  

4 группа  
4 часа 

14.45-15.30 11.45-12.30  11.45-12.30   

5 Самбо: веселое 
татами 
 (малый 
спортзал) 

Поляков 
 Олег Игоревич 

1 группа 
2 часа 

 10.00-10.45    10.00-10.45  
 

6 «Самбо»  
(малый спортзал) 

Поляков 
 Олег Игоревич 

2 группа 
4 часа 

 11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

   11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

7 «Баскетбол»  
большой 
спортзал 

Осипова  
Екатерина 
Сергеевна  

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 

 

   09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 

 

 

8 Стретчинг 
Актовый зал 

Жеребецкая 
Полина 
Павловна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 15.00-15.45 
16.00-16.45 

 15.00-15.45 
16.00-16.45 

  

9 Шахматы Крупенко 
Алексей 
Юрьевич 

1 группа 
2 часа 

 11.00-11.45 15.00-15.45    



10 Настольный 
теннис 

(спортивный зал) 

Николаева 
Александра 
Николаевна 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 13.00-13.45 
13.55-14.40 

  13.00-13.45 
13.55-14.40 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Техническая направленность 
 

1  
«Робототехника

» 
Каб. 1.120, 1.123 

Митин 
Александр 
Энгельсович  

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

11.00-11.45 
11.55-12.40 

    

2 «3D-
моделирование и 
прототипирование

» 
Каб. 1.120,1.123 

Митин 
Александр 
Энгельсович 

1 группа 
4 часа 

13.00-13.45 
13.55-14.40 

13.00-13.45 
13.55-14.40 

    

3 «Лего-
конструирование

» 
Каб. 1.120,1.123 

Митин 
Александр 
Энгельсович 

1 группа 
2 часа 
Подгр.1 

09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45     

1 группа 
2 часа 
Подгр.2 

10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45     

4 «Авиамоделиро
вание" 

Каб. 1.120,1.123 

Попов  
Алексей 

Александрович 

1 группа 
4 часа 

10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

 15.00-15.45 
15.55-16.40 

   

5 «Создание Игр 
для ОС 

android» 
Каб.3.274 

Дмитриев 
Максим 
Сергеевич  

1 группа 
4 часа 

15.25-16.10 
16.15-17.00 

15.25-16.10 
16.15-17.00 

    

6 Основы 
программирова

ния 
Каб. 3.274 

Галанин 
Александр 

Александрович 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 

 10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

 10.00-10.45 
10.55-11.40 

  

7 Фотоискусство Фалин Андрей 
Борисович 

1 группа 
4 часа 

 15.00-15.45 
15.55-16.40 

 15.00-15.45 
15.55-16.40 

  

 
 


